
202022 GN  ProKennex Spring
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091206

TSA081601

GC

GC

[1] Dean HERSKOVITS

Jayden MYERS 6-4, 1-6, 10-6

3

4

TSA091202

TSA081272

GC

GN

Gregg RUBBERS

Rikus CILLIERS 5-7, 7-6, 10-6

5

6

TSA091065

TSA081666

GE

EP

[4] Nicholas  FRANKEN

Thomas ELLIS 6-3, 6-1

7

8

TSA081138

TSA091199 GN

Alexander VINTCENT

Hendre ROUX (Ret.) 6-3, 4-1 (Ret.)

9

10

TSA091449

TSA081266

Robbie VINTCENT

Dewald TOLMIE 6-1, 6-4

11

12

TSA101120

TSA081418

GN

GN

Duvan BOTHA

[3] Phillip VAN DER WALT 7-6(2), 6-3

13

14

TSA081267

TSA111025

GN

GN

Heinrich TOLMIE

Kean DE JAGER 6-3, 6-7, 11-9

15

16

TSA081847

TSA081979

GC

GN

Reinhardt FRASER

[2] Oratile NGOBENI 6-2, 6-2

Jayden MYERS

Rikus CILLIERS

7-6(2), 6-3

Thomas ELLIS

Alexander VINTCENT

6-2, 6-3

Robbie VINTCENT

[3] Phillip VAN DER WALT

Walkover

Kean DE JAGER

[2] Oratile NGOBENI

6-3, 2-6, 10-7

Jayden MYERS

Alexander VINTCENT

6-3, 6-1

Robbie VINTCENT

[2] Oratile NGOBENI

6-2, 6-3

Alexander VINTCENT

[2] Oratile NGOBENI

6-0, 6-4

[2] Oratile NGOBENI

Jayden MYERS

Robbie VINTCENT 6-3, 1-6, 15-13

Position 3-4

Robbie VINTCENT

Rikus CILLIERS

Thomas ELLIS 6-1, 6-3

C2

BYE

Kean DE JAGER

Thomas ELLIS

Kean DE JAGER

7-5, 6-0

Position 5-8

Kean DE JAGER

D1

Rikus CILLIERS

BYE

Position 7-8

Rikus CILLIERS

[1] Dean HERSKOVITS

Gregg RUBBERS 6-3, 6-2

E2

[4] Nicholas  FRANKEN

BYE

Dewald TOLMIE

Duvan BOTHA 6-2, 6-2

Heinrich TOLMIE

Reinhardt FRASER 6-4, 6-2

Gregg RUBBERS

[4] Nicholas  FRANKEN

6-2, 6-4

Duvan BOTHA

Heinrich TOLMIE

7-6(5), 6-1

Gregg RUBBERS

Heinrich TOLMIE

6-2, 7-6(2)

Position 9-16

Gregg RUBBERS



[4] Nicholas  FRANKEN

Duvan BOTHA 6-4, 6-4

Position 11-12

Duvan BOTHA

G1

[1] Dean HERSKOVITS

BYE

Dewald TOLMIE

Reinhardt FRASER 6-4, 6-1

[1] Dean HERSKOVITS

Reinhardt FRASER

6-1, 6-0

Position 13-16

[1] Dean HERSKOVITS

H1

BYE

Dewald TOLMIE

Position 15-16

Dewald TOLMIE
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